
Cambridge C1 course - Dr.Livio Malocco

Monday - Thursday

09:00 - 11:00

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 18/09/2025

End date: 27/11/2025

Exam date:

Course delivery: Online

Teams Code: u2pfr5v

Classroom:

CAMBRIDGE C1 CLASS Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours

37 MASCOLO ELEONORA N62006489 Mon 18/09/2025 2

38 MASTROPAOLO MARCO AURELIO p72000189 Thurs 25/09/2025 2

39 MONDELLI MARICA 60011098 Mon 29/09/2025 2

40 MONTELLA ELENA P49000046 Thurs 02/10/2025 2

41 MORRA ROBERTA D26000063 Mon 06/10/2025 2

42 MUROLO MASSIMILIANO 991040607 Thurs 09/10/2025 2

43 NERI GIORDANO D0400008 Mon 13/10/2025 2

44 PALMA VINCENZO GIUSEPPE D11000022 Thurs 16/10/2025 2

45 PALMA ESPOSITO ANTONELLA M10000463 Mon 20/10/2025 2

46 PANARIELLO MARIANNA 991038063 Thurs 23/10/2025 2

47 PREZIUSO GABRIELE N56000859 Mon 27/10/2025 2

48 PUNZIANO AMALIA N60010172 Thurs 30/10/2025 2

49 RACHEDI SOFIANE M53001768 Mon 03/11/2025 2

50 RANUCCI LUDOVICA N22015334 Thurs 07/11/2025 2

51 RICCIO BENEDETTA N62006774 Mon 10/11/2025 2

52 RUSSO ALESSANDRO M39009847 Thurs 13/11/2025 2

53
SAGLIOCCO CLAUDIA D30000133 Mon 17/11/2025 2

54 SANTORO DANIELE D11000043 Thurs 20/11/2025 2

55
SARÀ FABIO M62003275 Mon 24/11/2025 2

56
SCIALLA FERDINANDO N76007728 Thurs 27/11/2025 2

57
SCOTTI FRANCESCO 991040462 40

58
SEPE ALESSANDRA N17001164

59
SPANO GEMMA 991039152

60
STRAZZULLO MAYA M12003464

61
SWANSON MICHELLE D24000090

62
TAMBARO MARCO D11000071

63
VACCARO MICHELE N60010996

64
VANNELLA LUIGI D20000084

65
VENERUSO DIEGO P38000168

66
FALCO FRANCESCO N47003088

67
PERROTTA GIANDOMENICO N24007634

69
FORMATO VERONICA 991040934

70
IZZO FRANCESCO M05000307

71
MAZZELLA DI REGNELLA FRANCESCO D19000138

Days and times:

TOT


